SACC Legal Affairs Subcommittee Members

	Agency
	Name
	Email

	TWC
	Les Trobman- Chair
	les.trobman@twc.state.tx.us 

	DADS
	Kenneth Owens
	kenneth.owens@dads.state.tx.us

	DFPS
	Audrey Carmical
	audrey.carmical@dfps.state.tx.us

	DIR
	Martin Zelinksy
	martin.zelinsky@dir.texas.gov

	DPS
	Duncan Fox
	duncan.fox@dps.texas.gov 

	DSHS
	Lisa Hernandez
	lisa.hernandez@dshs.state.tx.us 

	LBB
	Michael VanderBurg
	michael.vanderburg@lbb.state.tx.us

	SOAH
	Cynthia Reyna
	cynthia.reyna@soah.state.tx.us

	TBPP
	Bettie L. Wells
	Bettie.wells@tdcj.texas.gov

	TFC
	Kay Molina
	kay.molina@tfc.state.tx.us

	TCEQ
	David Timberger
	david.timberger@tceq.texas.gov 

	TDA
	Susan Maldonado
	susan.maldonado@tda.texas.gov

	TDCJ
	Sharon Howell
	sharon.howell@tdcj.texas.gov

	TDI
	Tracy Beaver
	tracie.beaver@tdi.state.tx.us 

	THECB
	William M. Franz
	william.franz@thecb.state.tx.us

	TLC
	Bob Baird
	bob.baird@tlc.texas.gov

	TxDOT
	Angie Parker
	angie.parker@txdot.gov 

	TEA
	David Anderson
	david.anderson@tea.state.tx.us 

	TWDB
	Todd Chenoweth
	todd.chenoweth@twdb.texas.gov

	HHSC
	Carey E. Smith
	carey.smith@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	TxDMV
	David D. Duncan
	David.duncan@txdmv.gov

	TJJD
	Jill Mata
	jill.mata@tjjd.texas.gov 

	TPWD
	Laura Russell
	laura.russell@tpwd.texas.gov 
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